Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chewbacca, Walking Carpet Base Echo Base
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 38 Count: 12
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] 2x Covert Strength [SHD]
3x Battlefield Marine [SOR] 3x Spark of Hope [SHD]
3x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] 3x Resupply [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
2X
2X
2X
3x

Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD]
Cobb Vanth [SHD]

Echo Base Defender [SOR]
Embo [SHD]

Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Bright Hope [SOR]

Echo [SHD]

The Marauder [SHD]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Tarfful [SHD]

Chewbacca [SHD]

2X
2X

Takedown [SOR]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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